Year 10 immunisations
Friday 25th June

Flinders Mobile Library
Friday 25th June

Hockey Clinics
Monday 28th June

Monday 26th July

SACE Information Evening
7pm
Monday 28th June

Flinders Uni visit
Tuesday 29th June

Parent Cyber Safety
Presentation 6:30pm d
Wednesday 30th

June
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BCDS Pyjama Day
Thursday 1st July

End of Term 2
Early Dismissal 2:20pm
Friday 2nd July

Student Free Day
Monday 19th July

Beginning of Term 3
Tuesday 20th July

Open Boys/Girls Basketball
Carnival

Thursday 22nd July

Flinders Mobile Library
Friday 23rd July

RAP Presentation
Monday 26th July

Government
of South Australia

Department for Education

E: dl.6s608.leaders@schools.sa.edu.au -

Booleroo Centre District School
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Kindy&Rural Care
F: 08 8667 2039
W: www.boolerookan.sa.edu.au

PH: 08 8667 2055
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on creating the fabulous dragon baby... Lightning Bolt
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on creating the fabulous dragon baby... Lark
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